
Official 
Ride Log

RISK WARNING: 	 As a participant in this dangerous recreational activity, you may be exposing yourself to a significant risk of harm. Bike North, the ride organisers and leaders wish to warn you of 
the risks and hazards that are an inherent part of cycling, and to take care to prevent putting yourself, your fellow participants and/or others into danger. By signing this form, you 
accept the warning as to risk, and you agree to ride in a safe and responsible manner and to obey all Australian Road Rules.

Date:	 Ride:

Leader:	 Sweep:

high avs:	 low avs:

Leader’s Mobile

Nº Name Emergency  
Contact Ph

On-ride Mobile Signature BN  
Member 

Age On-ride Carer signature

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(please return this Ride Log to the Rides Coordinator for filing at the completion of the ride.)last revision : Nov 2009

If  under 18 yrs



Nº Name Emergency  
Contact Ph

On-ride Mobile Signature BN  
Member 

Age On-ride Carer signature

13
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28

If  under 18 yrs

RISK WARNING: 	 As a participant in this dangerous recreational activity, you may be exposing yourself to a significant risk of harm. Bike North, the ride organisers and leaders wish to warn you of 
the risks and hazards that are an inherent part of cycling, and to take care to prevent putting yourself, your fellow participants and/or others into danger. By signing this form, you 
accept the warning as to risk, and you agree to ride in a safe and responsible manner and to obey all Australian Road Rules.
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